	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100416679071

MELLANDASSEE, FLORIOA

2023 OCT -3 PM 5:

(

OCT - 3 2023 <. Brumbley



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, PL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	10/03/2023	
	Jennifer	
	#:2100535	_
Entity Nam	e:FIRST IN VEN	TURES FUND I LP
✓ Artic	cles of Incorporation/Authorization	
_	endment nge of Agent	
☐ Rein	nstatement	
Con	version	
☐ Merç	ger	
☐ Diss	olution/Withdrawal	
☐ Ficti	tious Name	
☐ Othe	er	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Authorized Signature:	Amount: 1000.00	

F: 800.944.6607

6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL

LONDON EC3N 3AX

+44 (0)20.3961.3080

COVER LETTER

TO:	Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	T: FIRST II	N VENTURES FU	NDILP	
Cre Division	Name of Foreign Limited Part	tnership or Limited	Liability I	Limited Partnership
partnersh	osed application, certificate of status and f hip to transact business in Florida, sturn all correspondence concerning this m		register a	foreign limited partnership or limited liability limite
	Forbes R. (Renny) McPherso	on		
	Contact Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	FIRST IN VENTURES FUND I	LP		
	Firm/Company		_	
	4425 Sheppard Place			
	Address			
	Nashville, TN 37205			
	City, State and Zip Code		_	
	renny@wearefirstin.com			
E-mail	address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)	<u> </u>	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, ple	ase cali:		
	Forbes R. (Renny) McPherson	917 a1 (ı	797-3887
	Name of Contact Person		nd Daytin	nc Telephone Number
Enclosed	his a check for the following amount:			
(\$96.	0.00 Filing Fee 5 Filing Fee and and Certificate of Registered Agent Status	s □\$1,052.50 Fili and Certified		□\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Divisio The Ce 2415 N	ation Section on of Corporations ontre of Tallahassee Monroe Street, Suite 810 ussee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

FIRST IN VENTURES FUND LLP

Acceptable Limited Partne	PIRST IN VER Partnership or Limited L rship suffixes: Limited Part ty Limited Partnership suffix	iability Limi nership, Limi	ited Partnershi ted, L.P., LP, or	r Ltd.	,		
If name unavailable, name	e under which the limited pa business in Fl		imited liability contain acceptab		poses to regist	er to tra	nsact
, [DELAWARE		3	01/06/2021			
State or	Country of Formation		J	Date of Formation			
4. Federal Employer Iden	itification Number:	86-15	93035	<u></u>			
5. Name of Registered Ag	ent for Service of Process 2	and Florida !	Street Address	;			
Becky F	Register						
11450 SE Dixie I	Highway, Ste 201						
Hobe Sound	Florida 33455						
		erforming e of	f my duties, and	Tam familiar with and			
	Sign		gistered Agent				
7. Principal Office:		8. Ma	ailing Address:	:			
11450 SE Dixie H	lighway, Suite 201	1	1450 SE Di	xie Highway, Suite	<u> 201</u>	207	
Hobe Soun	d, FL 33455		Hobe S	Sound, FL 33455		2023 OCT	<u> </u>
	is a limited liability limited e address, and mailing add			_		-3 PM	ILED AND
Name of General Partn	er: Forbes R. (Renny) N	1cPherson	Name of Gene	eral Partner:		_ ဇာ -	
Street Address:	4425 Sheppard Plac	<u>e</u>	Street Addres.	s:		_ω 	
	Nashville, TN 3720)5		 			
Mailing Address:	4425 Sheppard Plac	ce	_ Mailing Addr	ess:			
	Nashville, TN 3720)5	_				
Name of General Partn	ner:		Name of Gene	eral Partner:			
Street Address:	······································		Street Addres	s:			
			- _ Mailing Addr	ess:			

Name of General Pa	rtner:	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:		Street Address:	
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	
Note: If the date inserted		after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed cords.	
	tate, by the Secretary of State or	ed, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdicated of the entity is a second of the entity in the jurisdicated of the entity is a second of the e	
Signed this	day of	20	
	Fo	rbes RMcPherson	
	Sig	nature of a general partner	

submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) Certified Copy (optional):

\$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FIRST IN VENTURES FUND I, LP" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FIRST IN VENTURES FUND I, LP" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

4641782 8300

SR# 20233462322

Authentication: 204136017

Date: 09-11-23